

MACC 253/22

Order No.14
Dt. 05.07.23.

Both parties are present by hazira through lawyer. Issues are framed.

Fix 19.08.23 for P.H.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.