

M.A.C. Case No: 253 of 2022
(CNR WBJPO1-001993-2022)

Order No: 20

Dated:15.05.2024

Petitioner takes no steps.

O.P. files hazira through Lawyer.

P.O. is transferred. The Court is lying vacant.

The case is adjourned.

To: 12-06-2024 for P.H.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)