

Order No-27
Dated 20.01.2025.

Today fixed for P.H.
Petitioner files a petition and prays for time.
Prayer is allowed.
OP-2 files hazira through lawyer.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 20.02.2025. for P.H.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.